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This 1999 AGS yearbook is a memento for the alumni who have helped to make the
Twentieth Annual Arkansas Governor’s School program an enriching educational experience. This
yearbook is dedicated to the two faculty members who have participated for each of those twenty
years, John Erwin and Jim Hatch; as well as to the Administrative Assistant, Lisa Calef who helped
so much with the preparations but who was sidelined for the duration of the program by the crash
of flight 1420. Mr. Erwin and Mr. Hatch have consistently challenged music students to exceed
even the highest standards in understanding and performance of 20th Century music. Al AGS
participants over the past 20 years have benefited from hearing these extraordinary concerts.
Thanks John, Jim and Lisa!

This summer’s program opened with a memorable address by Governor Mike Huckabee who
reminded us of the taxpayers’ investment. He enthusiastically encouraged all of you to make the
most of this unique opportunity. There were lectures by and conversations with many other
Featured Speakers such as, the Amazing James Randi, Bertice Berry, Miller Williams, David Bailin,
Jay McDaniel, Lynne Quarmby, retired Senator Dale Bumpers on Parents Day, John Churchill,
Kirk Hathaway with Ballet Arkansas, and Anthony Cohen. You will undoubtedly remember the new theories, the sometimes heated
discussions, and the open atmosphere of your Area I, I and III classes. You may wish to forget the Saturday morning classes, curfews,
roommate conflicts, summer heat, occasional bad meal, construction noise, pecan shells on the soles, and class assignments. However,
the art show and drama productions, featured films with discussions, the videos, the guest speakers, campus games, dances, variety
shows, and birthdays in the cafeteria are all part of the positive memories. But the most memorable of all will be the atmosphere of intel-
lectual freedom and of course the friends you met in the short six weeks of the summer of 1999. We were a diverse group of people, but
we came together to learn and to participate in making the unique community experience called AGS.

The faculty, staff, and residential hall assistants endeavored to provide a summer program around the theme of “building communi-
ties”. The success and value of the AGS program will be measured by how much you have learned about your particular disciplinary
focus and the nature of knowledge, by how much you have learned about yourself and your role in society, and by the degree to which
you are inspired to make a positive difference in the world. Our communities are a product of what we are willing to putinto them and
an informed citizen is an asset to family and to the global community.

Please take your responsibility as alumni seriously and remember to thank the taxpayers, the legislators, your school administrators,
your teachers, and your parents for helping you get to this pointand for providing you with this opportunity to participate. Also talk to
potential future participants and teachers about the program so they can help rising seniors of the future understand the opportunities
offered by the AGS.

My charge to you, as you finish your final year in high school and make plans for your future, is to carefully order your priorities and
to remember that the “life well lived” requires a zeal to understand, a self-disciplined mind, a good work-ethic, a positive attitude, a
strong sense of responsibility, and a zest for participation. I hope that your six weeks at the 1999 Arkansas Governor’s School will prove to
be a springboard for alife-long love of learning that will bring you personal happiness and joy.

The faculty, staff, and residential hall assistants of the 1999 AGS wish you the very best in your efforts to achieve the greatest of your
aspirations.

Sincerely,
Bruce Haggard, Director
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Area | embraces instruction in the performing arts of B T e R .9, -

choral music, drama, instrumental music and visual arts,
and course work in the academic disciplines of
English/Language arts, natural science, mathematics, and
social science.

Emphasis in Area [ is placed on participatory learning
experiences which prepare students to enter and
understand the critical systems that undergird the various

fields of study. To this end, students examine new,

challenging, and often controversial theories, techniques,
and works — all designed to encourage them to develop a
critical stance based on careful scrutiny of ideas and
developments within their area of interest.

Alice Hines is Coordinator of Academic Disciplines

and Michael Bates is the Coordinator of Performing Arts.

(LtoR) Row 1: KrystalKing, Lance Strickland. Row 2: Miranda Stramel, Margie Jones, Ricardo Davis, Shawn Harwell,
Philip Thompson, James Leigh. Row 3:Meg Berry, Karla Brandenburg, KristiDement. Row 4:Nikki Atwell, Xander

Smith, Corey Kuehn, Michael Bates (Area | Coordinator).
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(L—R).Row I.: Jennifer Loebig, Monica Tu.rley. Row 2:Robbie Gill, Ramy Roark, Veronica Bingham, Christina Rios, Kristina ' (L-R) Row 1:BrianJones, JimmyRhodes, Taylor Feltner, Clay Rogers, Allen Moseley, Patrick Wilson, Roxanne Jones.
PO-l‘t.l"ICk, Lelghf:lnn Vardaman, Sara Goins. Row 3 Sarah Goodson, Melissa Laney, Shelley Thomas, Amanda Street, James ! Row 2:KiraKupfersberger, Ann Muse (Instructor), John Anderson, Annie Mistak, Emerson Rios, Annie Depper, Tiffani
Williams, Cathi Whaley. Row 4:Kyle Massey, Quintin Hughes, John Crouch, Ben Matthews, Philip Adams, John Erwin (Instructor). Varner, BrentReader, Memory Baker, Laura Sessoms, John Boyer. Row 3:Hannah Manire, Jaclyn Napier, Rachel

King, Adam Philpott.
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(LtoR) Row 1: Chris Ricketts, Rachel Warlick, Meghan Langley, Rusty Shields. Row 2: StuartBoone, Bruce Lewis, Brad
Daugherty, Leighton Satterfield, John-David McElderey, Stuart Ferguson, Denis Winter (Instructor).

(L-R) Row 1:Lisa Cowart, Kristin Mitchell, Erin Gourlay, Stephanie Cisler, Kevin McCartney. Row 2:Kelsea Romey,
JamesBrodman, Darla Healy, Jessica McGhee. Row 3:Joey Lindquist, Drew Alberson, John Jarboe (Instructor),
Patience Amoakohene.
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(LtoR) Row 1: Teri Card, Christy Sidor, Chun Smith, LauraRaley, Ji Young An, Katie Hefner. Row 2: Ashton Robinson, Carrie

John, Lorianne Hicks, Erin Nelson, Michael Sturtevant. Row 3:Nick Williams, Brooke McDougal, Mark Tanner, James Garriott,
Jamie Shick, Sarah Pinkston. Row 4:JohnRoscigno (Instructor), Jordan Applegate, Jake Anderson, Jim Hatch (Conductor).
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(L-R) Row 1:JeraHoughtaling, LaciKazanovicz, Anders Reynolds, Sean Chapman (Instructor). Row 2: Lindsey

Foote, Tracy Evans, Gabriela Garcia, Lupe Pena, Crystal Platt. Row 3: David Disch, Robert Taylor, Rebecca
McDaniel, Alisha Burgess, Tracey Bradley, Giselle Davidson.
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i (L-R)Row 1:Jennifer Dowell, Deborah Romes, Emily Neaville. Row 2:Brannan Brown, Sarah Lipsey, Amelie
Shaddoxx, Barbie Jett, Melody Hines, Andy Slade (Instructor). Row 3:Debra Wilson, Benete Greer, Ryan Walsh,
Jane Cherry, LizHendrix, Tony Banks. Row 4:Bryce Good, Robby Boylls, David Carlisle, Matt Fuller, Ben Storey,

| DanielDoyle, Julie Emerson.

(L-R) Row 1:Jacqueline Martsolf, Georgia Fricks, Ashley Edwards, Jarrod Burton, John Crain. Row 2: Christopher Penn, Sima
Shah, Allicia Riggs, Nikki Holland, Alice Hines (Instructor). Row 3:Jessie Jones, AmandaDoss, Ginna Wallace, Amanda Doss,

SarahBeall.
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(L-R) Row 1:Elizabeth Walchuk, Kandi Chitman, Nikki Morris, Kristin Hogan. Row 2: Rachel Sandy, Angela Lamar, Emily
Burton, Alison Mellon, Amanda Johnson. Row 3:Alicia Galvan, Tiffany Logan, Allen Frost. Row 4: Kendria Davis, Patrick
David, Aaron Stapleton, KurtEifling, Timothy Lim. Row 5: Grant Bain, Ashby Crowder, Eric Blevins, Derek Smith, Jim Twiggs
(Instructor).
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(L-R) Row 1:Kristina Young, Elizabeth Melton, Devon Hall, Nikki Wright, Joe Ehrhardt. Row 2:Don Jackson, Jay
Hicks, Meredith Shipman, Kyle Rimkus, JoelJones. Row 3: Cameo Crawford, Matthew Gary, Athena Kingston,
Phil Perkins, Brandon Bauer.




(L-R) Row 1:Dwayne Collins (Instructor), Devy Davis, Cassie Glover, Iris Ferguson, Jacob Moore. Row 2: Thomas Jewart, Jeff

Pierce, Mike Nguyen, Lee Willingham, Jordan Boyd-Graber. Row 3:Hai Sinh, Shaina Blasengame, William Robinson, Tom
Devine, MattLum, Lanny Heidbreder.

(L-R)Row 1:Noel Lawrence, Aaron Hughes, Rob Bryant, Kelly Baker, Devon Kendrick, Anne Ounpraseuth,
Tristan Rudd. Row 2:Erin Bednarz, Ross Brown, Billy Autrey, Trevor Grandle, Omri Stewart, David Ryden
(Instructer). Row 3:Jason Green, Adam Fox, StuartPrice, Dave Marrs, Andrew Linnell.
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(L-R) Row 1:Chris Schaechtel, Alexandra Hui, Melissa Christie, Erin Dalton, Patrick Hagge. Row 2: David Keisner, David Barel,

Christopher Thomas, Tessie Foiles. Row 3: Anthony Hopkins, Alexis McNeill, Brad Easley, Ragavan Mahadevan. Back: Lars
Seme (Instructor).
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(L-R) Row 1: Monica Steinberg, Lauren Dutton, Brandi Escalante, Mary Williams, Liz Oswald, Brittani Baldwin,
Richard Delk, Amy Teeter, Ashlie Alexander, Leigh Shirey. Row 2: Billy Mauldin, Jonathan Sheets, Wes Alford,
Todd White, Macey Springer, Chris Lee, Brian Joel, Timothy Davenport, Pradip Bandyopadhyay (Instructor).
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(L-R) Row 1:Beth Davis, Allison Lukens, Ashleigh Frith, Whitney Edwards, Whitney Hogue, Michelle Ngquyen, Naga Pannala, i (L-R)Row 1:Lee Andrew McNeal (Instructor), Valencia Moses, Edma Delgado, Chico Negual, Heather Attaway,

‘. !
NaeriYoon, Daiya Craig, Lee Rowton, Roger Hawk (Instructor). Row 2: David Morledge, DeAndre Palmer, Tommy Foster, I SidneyVeach, Amanda Smith. Row 2:JonathanPerry, Robert Mosley, Jack Lin, Christina Haley. Row 3:Ginger z
BrandonTurner, JeffHynson, Alex Allen, Henry Wendel, Cameron Wiley, Tito Abiseid. ' Burnett, Michael Cowart, Chris Josef, Sarah Davis, Michael Nutt, Britney Hopkins. Row 4:). D. Wallace, Chris ’

| Lewallen. §
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(L-R) Row 1:Toby Chu, Bijoux Ngundue, Nellie Ashley, Jeanette Emery, Kim Logue, Kellie Cloninger, Krista Crawley, Alec (L-R) Row 1:Don Baker (Instructor), Haley Pierron, Sarah Martin, Anne Dodgen, Angela Colford, Daria Isom,

loup, Matt Maxwell, Dylan Burton. Row 2:Richard Steward, Jeremy Furniss, Matthew Ragland, KariBeam, JonathanLight, | MickeyRozzell. Row 2: Amy Green, Katie Curran, John Lamm, Fatma Zahra, Mandy Thomas. Row 3: Carol
FeleciaWhite, Roger Ha, Gary White (Instructor). Mullins, Jessica Johnston, Jim Heffernan, Gray Norton, Justin Adams, Drew McClure, Wesley Beal, Devin
: ' Dickson.
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(L-R) Row 1:MarkElrod (Instructor), Pam Jackson, Elise Throgmorton, Brian Hennelly, Becky Allen, Price Feland, Erica 1 (L-R)Row 1:Robbie Sanders, Rapheal Lewis (Instructor), Sarah Starnes, Jessica Majors, Lauren Hardy, Niki

Griffith. Row 2: Megan Nufer, Anna-Kate Mayhew, Andrea Jones, Nicole Davis, Kim Belcher. Row 3:Ed Corcoran, Justin McCarty, Tammy Beverage, AmberNoles. Row 2:Jennifer Epps, Will Giles, Brian Dearnley. Row 3:Casey Craun,
Leflar, Jonny Dover, Rod Foote, Marina McCoy, Danielle Smith, Sam New. AdiaMcPherson, RandyKelley, Paul Hodge, Blake Phillips, Justin Burton, Garrett Truxler, Logan Applegate,
. Clarence Jamerson.
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(L-R) Row 1:Jim Rush (Instructor), Shayna Simeone, Elizabeth Walker, Samaia Muhammad, Charles Armour. Row 2:Lindsey

5 (L-R) Row 1:Amanda Ambrose, Diego Rivera, Brady Taylor, Angie Wood. Row 2: Sommer Slattery, Candace
Gray, Emily Simpson, Elizabeth Johnson, Jessica Ezell, Emily Ironside. Row 3:Natalie Hart, Unknown Observer, DavidTerry, | ! Robinson, DeonRobinson, Jade Venditte, Mandi Meeks, Laura Herrick, Rachel Voorhies, Bonni Mogstad
Jeffrey Kuckuck, Ryan Culpepper, Benjamin McClung, Lacretia Marsh, Karla Norris.

(Instructor). Row 3:Carlos Perez, Catherine Harris, Becca Henry, Carrie Coppernoll, Elsa Carenbauer, Adrienne
Cullins, MarcSierra, JustinRiley, Hugo Berumen.
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Areall curriculum is designed to enhance
conceptual development. Students are
encouraged to learn more about how knowl-
edge is acquired (epistemology) and to
understand the various ways of knowing in
different disciplines. In striving to increase
their ability to analyze diverse perspectives of
current normative issues, students gain a
new appreciation for their implications.
Classroom discussion then lead students to
progress to deeper levels of intellectual
reflection which enhances their ability to
become better thinkers.

Keith Sutton is the Area II coordinator.

(LtoR) Row 1:Debbie Wahl, Danielle Poe, Fred Boosey, Phillip Melton

' (Alll Cooridnator), Chad Terrelt:Row 2: Timothy Uhl, John Shirron, Dana
" Deree.

(LtoR) Row 1:Leslie Templeton, JuiaWindenFey.Row 2:JeffYoung, Jim |

Area Il attempts to create an environ-

ment in which students inquire into the
nature of their individual abilities and the
responsibility they have to their respective
communities.

Realizing that “community” is now
both local and global, Area I1I fosters the
development of both the personal and
social awareness the students will need as
their knowledge expands and they
confront diverse world views. Using the
framework of social theory, sociology, and
psychology and ethics, Area I11 provides a
forum for students to explore issues that
arise in a diverse community. By stressing
the importance of personal self-awareness
and individual accountability along with
the values of character, compassion, and
social responsibility, Area I11 encourages a
deeper commitment and understanding
of what it takes to create and maintain a
just and compassionate community, both

local and global.

Deitrick. Row 3: Cynthia Boersma, John Walchak, Keith Sutton, Gregory

Holden.
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GregHolden & John Walchak atJeopardy

-

JeffYoung’sclass
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DanaDeree’s students getthe ball
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CharleneCla

Joe Gray

Staff Coordinator

Jason Bolden

John Hardman

Angel Belden

Publicity Director

Activities Director

Page28

Recreation Director

ZachManis

Jason Alexander

Bill Alderson

Media Specialist

&

Taylor Martin

- (0

JasonPoss

ComputerLab Assistant

ComputerLab Assistant
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Hardin Hall

LtoR:RobertBryant (Hall
Director), Steve Smith, Tom
Cotton, Caleb Simmons, Brian
Bowen.
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Couch Hall

Row 1: Emily Austin, Heather
Harvey, Beth Donnellan (Hall
Director). Row 2: Heather
Goodson, Suzanne Bierman.
Row 3: KatHodge.
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Raney Hall Martin Hall

Row 1:LeannaDye, Chris Row 1: Nicholas Kibugi, David

Hardesty (Hall Director), Emily Curran, DerekKaplan (Hall

Carter.Row 2: Mary Grace Director), Chris McCarty.
Mapili, Adrienne Oliver. Laying: JasonHergenroether.
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SERVICE
COMMITTEE

(L-R) Chun Smith, Margie
Jones, Debbie Saunders,
Bijoux Ngundue, Laura
Raley, James Williams,
Allicia Riggs, Sara Goins.

RECREAT 0N
COMMITTEE

(L-R) Row 1: Iris Ferguson,
Roxanne Jories. Row 2: John
Hardman. Row 3: Nellie
Ashley, Darla Healy, Patience
Amoakohene, Adam Fox,
Devy Davis, Danielle Smith.
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oo STUDENT COMMiTTEES
COMMITTEE

(LtoR) Row 1:BijouxNgundue, Valencia Moses, Chun Smith, Robbie Sanders. Row 2: Jaclyn Napier, Annie
Mistak, Alexandra Hui, Daria Isom, Memory Baker, Kandi Chitman. Row 3: Xander Smith, Rob Bryant,
Anthony Hopkins, Ricardo Davis, Felicia White.
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ENT DiRECTORY

Name

18 Tito Abiseid

4 Philip Adams

21 Justin Adams

7 Andrew Alberson

17 Ashlie Alexander

17 Wes Alford

18 Alex Allen

22 Becky Allen

25 Amanda Ambrose

7 Patience Amoakohene

8 Ji Young An

8 Jake Anderson

5 John Anderson

8 Jordan Applegate

28 Logan Applegate

24 Charles Armour

20 Nellie Ashley

1) Heather Attaway

3 Nikki Atwell

15 Billy Autrey

12 Grant Bain

1153 Kelly Baker

5 Memory Baker

17 Brittani Baldwin

11 Tony Banks

16 David Barel

I73] Brandon Bauer

21 Wesley Beal

10 Sarah Beall

20 Kari Beam

15 Erin Bednarz

22 Kim Belcher

3 Meg Berry

25 Hugo Berumen

23 Tammy Beverage

4 Veronica Bingham

14 Shaina Blasengame

12 Eric Blevins

6 Stuart Boone

14 Jordan Boyd-Graber

5 John Boyer

11 Robby Boylls

9 Tracey Bradley

3 Karla Brandenburg

7 James Brodman

11 Brannan Brown

5 Ross Brown

15 Rob Bryant

9 Alisha Burgess

19 Ginger Burnett

20 Dylan Burton
Page 34

Address

Rt. 1, Box 229

2824 Stagecoach

402 S. 23rd Street
1309 Southern

2129 Williams Avenue
3608 Sawgrass Drive
11 Greeson Cove

1005 Heatherdown
324 Oakland Road
3485 Cutter Ridge Road
203 Live Oak Drive
3001 Circlewood

213 Adcock Road
1608 South 28th Place
5140 Callahan Mtn. Road
2820 Charlotte Lane
1405 West 17th

PO. Box 238

415 Riverview North
810 East Green

7256 Amelia Drive

26 Country Road 577
6009 Green Valley Ave.
PO.Box713
PO.Box711

2 Colleen Court

8520 Harvard Drive
23 Covewood Drive
102 Buchanan Street
South 2622 46th Street
2703 Michael Lane

Rt. 1, Box A-258

501 Shamrock Drive
305 West 15th St.
2505 Hwy 270 East
807 Moore Street

46 Dixie Court

238 Cranor Drive
1804 Hidden Valley
404 North Chester
408 Mockingbird Lane
3419 Quail Ridge Road
102 Parkway

1 Cooper Lane

1209 Dogwood Trail
19 Ridge Road

19801 Burlingame Road
3 Regency Lane

P.O. Box 1207

100 Riverbank Road
PO. Box 36

Clinton
Fayetteville
Arkadelphia
Jacksonville
Forrest City
Jonesboro
Maumelle
Mountain Home
Mountain Home
Conway
Mountain Home
Little Rock
Hort Springs
Rogers
Springdale
Fort Smith
Little Rock
Jasper
Mountian View
Morrilton
Benton
Mountain Home
N. Little Rock
Cabot
Monticello
Little Rock
Fort Smith
Conway
Morrilton
Fort Smith
Jonesboro
Belleville
Little Rock
Pine Bluff
Sheridan
Forrest City
Pine Bluff
Forrest City
Van Buren
Monticello

El Dorado
Jonesboro
Osceola

Bella Vista
Conway
Cabot

Little Rock
Pine Bluff
Gentry
Batesville
Lewisville

72031
72701
21923
72076
731515
72404
7S
72653
72653
72032
72655
72207
71913
72758
72762
72901
72206
72641
72560
72110
72015
72653
72118
72023
71657
72212,
72908
72032
72110
72903
72404
72824
72205
71601

72150
72335
71602
72335
72956
71655
71730
72404
72370
72714
72032
72023
2223
71603
72734
72501

71845

Phone

745-8494
587-1238
246-8539
982-1917
633-4616
932-6005
851-0670
424-2647
481-5019
513-9408
425-2903
664-2391
767-3398
636-4574
756-1239
782-7107
399-9007
446-5050
585-2285
354-4098
316-0491
491-5425
758-2082
941-1172
367-6667
224-0967
646-5675
329-7858
354-3230
782-3931
931-5374
495-7954
663-2459
535-9815
942-4466
633-2605
535-2259
633-3724
471-7081
367-5931
862-4001
931-5023
563-4815
855-9498
327-2159
843-5907
821-2488
879-3033
787-5079
793-2058
921-5330

Name

Emily Burton
Jarrod Burton
Justin Burton
Teri Card

Elsa Carenbauer
David Carlisle
Jane Cherry
Kandi Chitman
Melissa Christie
Toby Chu
Stephanie Cisler
Kellie Cloninger
Angela Colford
Carrie Coppernoll
Edward Corcoran
Lisa Cowart
Michael Cowart
Daiya Craig
John Crain
Casey Craun
Cameo Crawford
Krista Crawley
John Crouch
Ashby Crowder
Adrienne Cullins
Ryan Culpepper
Katie Curran
Erin Dalton
Brad Daugherty
Tim Davenport
Patrick David
Giselle Davidson
Beth Davis

Devy Davis
Kendria Davis
Nicole Davis
Ricardo Davis
Sarah Davis
Brian Dearnley
Edma Delgado
Richard Delk
Kristi Dement
Annie Depper
Tom Devine
Devin Dickson
David Disch
Anne Dodgen
Amanda Doss
Jonny Dover
Jennifer Dowell

Daniel Doyle

Address

4316 South 25th Street
109 Illinois Bayou

109 Illinois Bayou

428 CR7153

360 North Ridge Road
24516 Kanis Road
4100 S. Lookout Street
2700 Charter Oak
3502 Birchwood

1016 North Monroe
113 Tiffany Circle
6405 Pontiac

7109 Pontiac

430 Glenstone Drive
138 Polk 677

209 Kimberly Lane
PO. Box 481

100 Deer Park Loop
2200 Fort Roots Drive
105 Jackson Road
1109 Giles

1020 Bluebird Lane
111 Suttle Drive

109 Crystal Court
2210 Quail Ridge

140 Greenwood Ave
955 Santa Fe Trail

PO. Box 281

1704 Oak Grove Road
PO.Box 1791

106 Cheyenne Trail
HC 66 Box 50 A

195 Kassman Road
PO. Box 724

139 CR 602

2514 Sharon

1104 South Cleveland Dr.
14319 Westbury

9 West Palisades Drive
564 Locomotive 106
1347 Columbia 25
144 Suit Lane

146 Woodland

8400 Leatrice

186 Pebble Beach Drive
1918 North 7th

16 Evergreen Road
2847 Finch Rd.

6416 Pawnee Drive

68 Cardinal Valley Drive
PO. Box 106

Fort Smith
Sherwood
Sherwood
Berryville
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Springdale
Little Rock
Sherwood

N. Little Rock
N. Little Rock
Mountain Home
Mena

Rogers
Glenwood
Mountain Home
N. Little Rock
Lockesburg
Little Rock
Ashdown
Springdale
Little Rock
Jonesboro
Hot Springs
Conway
Cabot

Van Buren
Blytheville
Jacksonville
Witter

Hot Springs
Waldo
Wynne
Fayetteville
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Springdale
Magnolia
Bonnerdale

El Dorado
Little Rock
Little Rock
Fort Smith
Cabot
Bismarck

N. Little Rock
N. Little Rock
Sedgwick

72901

72120
72120
72616
72207
72223
72205
72227
72762
72205
72120
72116
72116
72653
71959
72756
71943
72653
72114
71846
72204
71822
72764
72205
72404
AR
72032
72023
72956
72315
72076
72776
Al
71770
72396
a3
72214
12229
T2207
72764
71758
71953
71730
222
7179410
72904
72023
T1929
72116
72120
72465

FIUDENT DiRECTORY

Phone

649-9734
835-1336
835-1336
423-6277
664-7203
821-4560
664-8982
312-1908
751-4401
664-8375
834-8567
834-2141
834-7613
425-9294
394-4834
631-8009
356-2906
491-5520
375-9379
287-4429
296-9076
898-8067
751-5735
663-7112
972-9588
623-5170
327-2103
843-1034
474-0916
762-1510
982-6743
677-2435
767-6656
693-5395

442-0901
664-7982
868-5363
664-5711
872-6512
234-1985
991-3380
863-4482
224-7617
221-2766
783-0293
843-0393
865-2743
834-0483
834-3720
886-2854
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Name

j37k Lauren Dutton

16 Brad Easley

10 Ashley Edwards

18 Whitney Edwards

15 Joe Ehrhardt

12 Kurt Eifling

11 Julie Emerson

20 Jeanette Emery

25 Jennifer Epps

17 Brandi Escalante

) Tracy Evans

24 Jessica Ezell

22 Price Feland I1

5 Taylor Feltner

14 Iris Ferguson

6 Stuart Ferguson

16 Tessie Foiles

9 Lindsey Foote

29 Rod Foote

18 Tommy Foster

15 Adam Fox

10 Georgia Fricks

18 Ashleigh Frith

12 Allen Frost

11 Matt Fuller

20 Jeremy Furniss

12 Alicia Galvan

9 Gabi Garcia

8 James Garriott

13 Matthew Gary

23 Will Giles

4 Robbie Gill

14 Cassie Glover

4 Sara Goins

11 Bryce Good

4 Sarah Goodson

7 Erin Gourlay

15 Trevor Grandle

24 Lindsey Gray

21 Amy Green

15 Jason Green

11 Benete Greer

22 Erica Griffith

20 Roger Ha

16 Patrick Hagge

4] Christina Haley

13 Devon Hall

23 Lauren Hardy

25 Catherine Harris

24 Natalie Hart

5) Shawn Harwell
~ Page 36

Address

5500 Bryant Place
P.O. Box 86

519 Par Drive, Apt. #12
2904 Ridgemont Road
186 Leetown Road
1831 Janice

427 2nd Street

PO. Box 419

3500 Dorset Drive
200 Martha Court

112 Foxcrest Cove
3611 Weir Road

183 Windwood Hts. Lane
2320 West Main

546 Vinson Avenue
324 West Bolling

607 West Church

Rt. 1, Box 186

2511 Rosewood Circle
1409 Wewoka Drive
418 Green Valley Drive
Rt. 7, Box 2170

27 Tallyho

6 Meadowbrook Drive
5618 Grandview

132 Springwood Court
1404 Belle Avenue
14600 Bonita Drive
2696 Travis Street
2015 Timber Trails
345 CR 6011

2006 Batesville Pike
117 Cabriolet

PO. Box 1161

11 Fenchley Court
210 South 7th Street
33 Fineza Way

13810 Marina Drive
PO. Box 832

262 Deer Creek

4111 Hwy 348

7405 Oakridge

5716 Larch Place

124 Kristi Drive

30 Woody Lane

5123 South 34th

13 Shady Grove

19 West Street

48 Gloucester Drive
309 Geelan Drive

1515 South Maestri Road

Springdale
Pea Ridge
Marion
Jonesboro
Pea Ridge
Fayetteville
Earle
Hermitage
Little Rock
Gurdon
Jacksonville
Fayetteville
Cabot
Russellville
Fayetteville
Monticello
Morrilton
Doddridge
Jonesboro
N. Little Rock
Mountain Home
Texarkana
Little Rock
Conway
Little Rock
Cabot

Fort Smith
Mabelvale
Fayetteville
Jonesboro
Berryville
N. Little Rock
Marion
Flippin
Little Rock
Paragould
Hot Springs Village
Little Rock
Farmington
Cabot
Rudy

N. Little Rock
Little Rock
Osceola
Cabot

Fort Smith
Ward
Cabot
Little Rock
Marion
Springdale

72764
REESIL
72364
72401
2751
72703
72591
71647
72204
71743
72076
72704
72023
72801
72701
71655
72110
71834
72401
72116
72653
71854
12207
72032
2207
72023
72901
72103
V2701
72401
72616
72120
72364
72634
72217
72450
71909
72212
72730
72023
72952
72116
72209
72370
72023
72903
72176
72023
72227
72364
72762

Phone

751-8535
451-8244
739-3626
933-6422

442-2667
792-8516
463-2854
225-4368
353-4933
985-2349
443-3564
843-0529
968-7720
442-3884
367-8233
354-3135
691-3015
931-3866
835-5470
424-6388
772-9510
225-3163
8275777,
663-8381

843-5508
782-1828
455-4575
442-3990
933-0787
423-4147
835-5562
739-4846
453-7316
221-9878
236-6397
922-5174
224-8335
267-5573
941-1227
471-5850
834-4601

565-1430
563-1297
843-9386
646-0535

843-4831

843-3665

224-4118

739-6078

361-2879

29
205)
25
13

11
)
1L
18
10
16
1)

15

16
18
20
24
A2l
13
20
23
11
14
07

12
24
21
22

10

13

19

16

23
15

I3
24

Name
Darla Healy

Jim Heffernan
Katie Hefner
Lanny Heidbreder
Liz Hendrix
Brian Hennelly
Becca Henry
Laura Herrick
Jay Hicks
Lorianne Hicks
Melody Hines
Paul Hodge
Kristin Hogan
Whitney Hogue
Nikki Holland
Anthony Hopkins
Britney Hopkins
JeraHoughtaling
Aaron Hughes
Quintin Hughes
Alexandra Hui
Jeff Hynson

Alec Ioup

Emily Ironside
Daria Isom

Don Jackson
Pam Jackson
Clarence Jamerson
Barbie Jett
Thomas Jewart
Brian Joel

Carrie John
Amanda Johnson
Elizabeth Johnson
Jessica Johnston
Andrea Jones
Brian Jones
Jessie Jones

Joel Jones
Margie Jones
Roxanne Jones
Chris Josef

Laci Kazanovicz
David Keisner
Randy Kelley
Devon Kendrick
Rachel King
Krystal King
Athena Kingston
Jeffrey Kuckuck
Corey Kuehn

Address

457 Hwy 286 East
2518 Elizabeth

1804 Heritage Drive
712 West Elm

506 Aspen Drive

101 Sarah Lane

916 South 15th Street
301 South 42nd

3703 West Hepburn
P.O. Box 40

6021 Hwy 160

992 Lyons Lane
32490 North Road
810 Walnut

5791 Tipton Road
315 Corbell Loop
5309 B Street

10 W. Lewisburg Road
2102 W. Lazy L Street
2 Read Leaf Cr.

3827 North Gulley Road
15000 Laura Way

HC 73, Box 99

402 South 6th

22 Shady Valley Drive
3105 West 15th Street
1755 Mt. Pleasant Drive
302 Shutes Division
3420 Jack Mann

2515 Grist Mill Road
41 Maywood

1098 Tijeras Road

157 Charlotte Ann
14101 Napoleon
2004 Cedarwood
3600 Wilson Hollow Rd
2109 Osage Drive
313 Shirley Drive

33 Windstone

167 Rolling Oaks Drive
1110 Rice Street

107 Whispering Hills
519 N. Jackson

54 Stonehendge Drive
9607 Arrington Road
1216 North 41st St.
1106 Wildwood

1215 South Bay

4703 Tyler Place

3768 Leawood Way
PO. Box 1574

FIUDENT DiRECTORY

Conway
Fayetteville
Van Buren
Corning
Little Rock
Rogers
Rogers

Van Buren
Pine Bluff
Guy
Magnolia
Camden
Marked Tree
Gurdon
Fayetteville
Lockesburg
Little Rock
Austin
Rogers
Little Rock
Fayetteville
Alexander
Jerusalem
Rogers
Conway
Pine Bluff
Nashville
El Dorado
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Benton
Camden
Little Rock
Bryant
Fayetteville
N. Little Rock
Osceola

N. Little Rock
Maumelle
Little Rock
Hot Springs
El Dorado
Bentonville
Jacksonville
Fort Smith
Sherwood
Pine Bluff
Springdale
Fayetteville
Cabot

72032
72708
72956
72422
72211
72756
72758
72956
71603
72061
L1758
71701
72365
71743
72704
71846
72205
72007
L21o%
72000
72703
72002
72080
72756
72032
71603
71852
T30
72210
72227
72203
72015
71701
T I
72002
72701
72116
72570
72120
72113
72202
71901
71730
oAl
72076
72904
72120
71603
72764
72703
72023

Phone

327-3095
442-2545
474-4752
857-3145
224-1896
936-7304
631-2695
471-1896
536-1571
679-2134
696-3526
836-8550
358-4130
353-2916

287-4307
661-1435
843-8774
621-0169
407-0766
444-8111
794-1204
745-5463
631-1971
327-5678
536-8616
845-4544
862-7139
821-2738
223-2813
868-5349
794-4646
574-0513
224-4215
847-8231
442-6633
834-0905
563-7498
834-7982
803-4310
376-7640
321-0806
863-0927
273-5879
988-2939
782-5956
835-9515
535-2872
756-9635
582-2147
982-6266
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Name

Kira Kupfersberger
Angela Lamar
John Lamm
Melissa Laney
Meghan Langley
Noel Lawrence
Chris Lee

Justin Leflar
James Leigh
Chris Lewallen
Bruce Lewis
Jonathan Light
Tim Lim

Jack Lin

Joe Lindquist
Andrew Linnell
Sarah Lipsey
Jennifer Loebig
Tiffany Logan
Kim Logue
Allison Lukens
Matt Lum
Ragavan Mahadevan
Jessica Majors
Hannah Manire
Dave Marrs
Lacretia Marsh
Sarah Martin
Jacqueline Martsolf
Kyle Massey

Ben Matthews

17 Billy Mauldin

20 Matt Maxwell

27 Anna-Kate Mayhew
Kevin McCartney

23 Niki McCarty

24 Ben McClung

21 Drew McClure

22 Marina McCoy
Rebecca McDaniel
Brooke McDougal
John-David McElderry
Jess McGhee

16 Alexis McNeill

23 Adia McPherson

25 Mandi Meeks

12 Alison Mellon

13 Elizabeth Melton
Annie Mistak
Kristin Mitchell

14 Jacob Moore

Page 38

Address

210 East Main

703 Shibley Road

1505 Merrywood Drive
2 Breeds HIIl Court
1301 Short Street

HCR 72 Box 82

1915 Douglas

910 Wren

RR 4 Box 746 B

2613 Valley Forge Drive
26 Frances Street

28 Heatherbrae Circle

11901 Pleasant Forest Drive

13601 Saddle Hill Drive
3705 May Branch Lane
2609 Harrison Cove
103 Fieldstone

2408 County Avenue
105 Tecumseh Trail
100 Aberdeen

HC 70 Box 442

1101 W. 46th Ave.
2316 Gunpowder Road
26 Lakeside Drive
9400 Northedge

Rt. 2, Box 34

1801 South Columbus
2477 Ray Sowell Road
1039 Winrock Drive
1205 West Highland
2528 Rosewood Cl.
3612 Pope Avenue

925 CR 204

4410 Spyglass

1638 Maple Street
3108 Bryn Mawr

25 Vaughn Street
10806 Valiant Drive
PO. box 177

5399 Hwy 1 South
3501 Dunkeld Drive
517 Hill Street

9014 Herndon Road
402 Redbud Street

18 Jackson Oaks

8220 Alvin Lane

2712 Bruce Street

401 Kathleen

8215 Bronco Lane

104 Hamilton Place
408 Rye Drive

Green Forest
Van Buren
Jonesboro
Little Rock
Mountain Home
Parthenon
Pocahontas
Rogers
Texarkana
Benton
Cabot
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Fort Smith
Jonesboro
Sherwood
Texarkana
Jacksonville
Batesville
Mountian View
Pine Bluft
Little Rock
Cabot
Little Rock
Hindsville
Russellville
Ward
Morrilton
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
N. Little Rock
Jonesboro
Springdale
Fayetteville
Fort Smith
Eureka Springs
Little Rock
Pettigrew
Forrest City
N. Little Rock
Jacksonville
Little Rock
Mountain Home
N Little Rock
Little Rock
Conway
Mountain Home
N. Little Rock
Hort Springs
Cabot

72638
72956
72401
7221
72653
72666
72455
72756
71854
72015
72023
G2208
2212,
72212
72903
72404
72120
71854
72076
72501
72560
71603
72227
72023
72227
72738
72801
72176
72110
72401
72401
72116
72404
72764
72701
72908
72632
72209-8148
72752
72335
72116
72076
72204
72653
72120
722824
72032
72653
72120
TS
72023

Phone

438-5537
474-1556
931-5266
275-9527
425-2759
446-2635
892-2599
636-3107
773-7416
315-5566
605-8747
868-8106
224-1654
224-9283
782-8233
933-2626
834-3976
772-7677
985-1972
793-7158
269-4051
534-1596
225-9083
605-8661
225-7467
789-2798
968-8821

843-9490
727-5714
972-9052
910-5450
771-7720
985=6179
751-6292
521-6872
646-0356
253-7230
562-3026
677-2300
633-9483
771-2947
985-2117
562-8790
425-0248
834-5865

221-1432
327-0071

425-8881

834-0084
760-7272

843-3136

Page
18
152
5
19
19
24
21
5
11
8
19
22
20
18
14
23
24
24
22
19
17
15
18
18
4
9
10
25
13
19
25
5
14
21

Name

David Moreledge
Nikki Morris
Allen Moseley
Valencia Moses
Robert Mosley
Samaia Muhammad
Carol Mullins
Jaclyn Napier
Emily Neaville
Erin Nelson
Chico Negual
Sam New

Bijoux Ngundue
Michelle Nguyen
Mike Nguyen
Amber Noles
Karla Norris
Gray Norton
Megan Nufer
Michael Nutt
Liz Oswald
Anne Ounpraseuth
DeAndre Palmer
Naga Pannala
Kristina Partrick
Lupe Pena

Chris Penn
Carlos Perez

Phil Perkins
Jonathan Perry
Blake Phillips
Adam Philpott
Jeff Pierce

Haley Pierron
Sarah Pinkston
Crystal Platt
Stuart Price
Matthew Ragland
Laura Raley
Brent Reader
Andy Reynolds
Jimmy Rhodes
Chris Ricketts
Allicia Riggs
Justin Riley
Kyle Rimkus
Emerson Rios
Christina Rios
Juan Rivera
Ramy Roark
Deon Robinson

Address

1707 Crestwood
5015 Josephine Street
1217 S. Division

PO. Box 275

16 Riverwood Place
1620 Saratoga Drive
4520 Greenway
4528 Purnell Drive

8 Brooks Drive

3 Lexington Drive
1409 Foxwood Drive
2205 Beau Monde
13501 Ridgehaven Road

6603 Wuthering Heights Lane

1214 Koehler St.

10606 Nuthatch

9212 Reck Road

1701 North Palm

305 Tahoe Terrace

161 Quachita 203
2115 South Louisiana
3305 North 47th

206 East 9th

1035 Doodle Circle
2610 Dodson Ave.
7300 Sunflower Drive
3834 Hwy 64 East
6804 Burton Drive
1921 Broken Arrow Drive
7005 Flintrock Road
2600 Duckswater

201 East Shore Drive
5607 Hampton Pkwy
1812 N. Killough

4010 North St. Louis
3800 Katherine

8 Van Lee Drive

44 Kings River Road
826 Sunset Place

209 El Contendo Drive
1004 N. Lemons

701 North Ninth Street
2805 Rife Circle

6533 SR 164 W

525 North Olive

P.O. Box 875

2902 Silverton St.

1729 Morning Star Road
11001 Birchwood

200 South Moseley Road

81 Plantation Acres

STUDENT DiRECTORY

N. Little Rock
Little Rock
Blytheville
Dumas
Maumelle

N. Little Rock
N. Little Rock
N. Little Rock
Rogers
Conway
Jacksonville
Pine Bluff
Little Rock
Texarkana
Sherwood
Sherwood
Little Rock
Little Rock
Royal
Camden
Little Rock
Fort Smith
Hope
Conway

Fort Smith
Little Rock
Menifee

Little Rock

N. Little Rock
N. Little Rock
Jonesboro
Russellville
Pine Bluff
Wynne
Batesville
Little Rock
Little Rock
N. Little Rock
Fayetteville
Bentonville
Wynne
Augusta
Rogers

Dover
Fayetteville
Huntsville
Springdale

El Dorado
Little Rock
Fordyce

Little Rock

72116
7o
72315
71639
72113
72116
72116
72116
72756
72032
72076
71603
72211
71854
72120
72120
72209
72207
71968
71701
72206
72904
71801
72032
72901
72209
72107
72204
72118
72116
72404
72802
71603
72396
72501
72204
12205
72116
JAREAON|
2 I
72396
72006
72758
72837
72701
72740
72764
71730
oL
71742
72210

Phone

771-1901

223-9431

763-2057
538-3897
851-4407
835-0509
771-2017
758-9329
636-8731

327-7281

982-6176
534-6955
223-9914
773+2831

834-4462
834-7448
568-2836
661-1661

767-8486
574-0716
374-3644
782-2805
777-2075
513-0279
783-4415
565-3261
354-0035
562-1592
791-0469
834-6098
931-7332
967-4369
879-44606
238-7454
793-3733
562-0957
221-9438
758-8953
571-1088
273-1114
238-9343
347-2702
631-1287
331-2695
575-0255
559-2863
751-6482
863-0137
224-3771
352-7276
455-5858
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Name

Candace Robinson
William Robinson
Ashton Robinson
Clay Rogers
Deborah Romes
Kelsea Romey
Lee Rowton
Mickey Rozzell
Tristan Rudd
Robbie Sanders
Rachel Sandy
Leighton Satterfield
Chris Schaechtel
Laura Sessoms
Amelie Shaddoxx
Sima Shah
Jonathan Sheets
Jamie Shick
Jonathan Shields
Meredith Shipman
Leigh Shirey
Christy Sidor
Marc Sierra
Shayna Simeone
Emily Simpson
Hai Sinh
Sommer Slattery
Amanda Smith
Chun Smith
Danielle Smith
Derek Smith
Xander Smith
Macey Springer
Aaron Stapleton
Sarah Starnes
Monica Steinberg
Richard Steward
Omri Stewart
Ben Storey
Miranda Stramel
Amanda Street
Lance Strickland
Michael Sturtevant
Mark Tanner
Brady Taylor
Robert Taylor
Amy Teeter
David Terry
Chris Thomas
Mandy Thomas
Shelley Thomas
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Address

1036 South Street

1400 West 46th

7407 Deer Meadow Drive
16 Dove Creek Circle
405 West 31st Street
4513 W. Roderweis Road
319 Donaldson Street
3907 Lakeview Road
7108 Low Street

9905 Vinson Court

PO. Box 4341

2205 Oliver Springs Road
2113 N. Thomasville Ave.
4525 Dawson Drive

622 South Cherry Street
109 Brighton Court
2619 East 42nd Street
4801 Slaytonville

511 West Hale

HC 74 Box 15

PO. Box 477

13 Platte Drive

226 Larry Street

59 Squirrel Run Place
705 Edinburgh Lane
3213 Rocky Court

58 Dove Creek Circle
213 River Oaks Lane
4312 West 13th

P.O. Box 639

Rt. 3, Box 338

2313 Fair Cove

2132 E. Victoria Lane
101 Gracelawn

159 Pine Knot Road

Rt. 1, Box 93 A

601 Rosswood Colony Dr.
3802 Kavanaugh Blvd. #520

1418 Pine Valley Road
1649 Shadowridge
5572 Forgenson Road
PO.Box 1108

Rt. 3, Box 338

237 Grant 65

33 Hampshire Circle
1703 Anthony Drive
6227 Alcoa Road
2714 Yorktown Circle
213 Englewood

1734 Sutherland

145 Deerwood Lane

Mountain Home
Pine Bluff
Little Rock

N. Little Rock
Little Rock
Cabot

Rector

N. Little Rock
Newport
Little Rock
Fort Smith
Van Buren
Pocahontas
N. Little Rock
Harrison
Sherwood
Texarkana
Hackett
Osceola
Mountain View
Booneville
Maumelle
West Helena
Mountain Home
Jacksonville
Little Rock

N. Little Rock
Russellville
Little Rock
Waldo
Bismarck
Jonesboro
Fayetteville
Tuckerman
Fairfield Bay
Huntsville
Pine Bluff
Little Rock
Little Rock
Fayetteville
Harrison
Monticello
Dardanelle
Sheridan
Little Rock
Rogers
Benton

Fort Smith
Little Rock
Forrest City
Hope

72653
71603
72209
72116
72206
72028
72461
72116
1202
72205
72914
72956
72455
72116
72601
72116
71854
12937
72370
72560
72927
72103
72390
72653
72076
L2227
72116
72802
72204
71770
Z1929)
72401
72701
72473
72088
72740
71603
72205
72207
72701
72601
71655
72834
72150
72200
72756
72015
72903
72207
700D
71801

Phone

424-2182
536-5204
562-5790
834-1571
375-6008
988-9896
595-3752
758-6031
523-5340
223-2717
471-8260
474-9654
892-5782
771-2189
365-0337
834-0025
772-4260
638-8192
563-6451
269-2712
675-4943
851-2112
572-3185
491-5985
985-1241
223-2084
834-5641
967-3192
666-2058
693-2475
865-2619
972-1649
443-3553
349-3004
884-4873
789-2349
536-1186
663-8028
664-4358
582-3999
741-8308
382-4568
229-4651
942-4788
225-6737
631-5854
315-9349
484-7847
663-1097
633-6515
777-4232

Page
3
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4
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Name

Philip Thompson
Elise Throgmorton
Garrett Truxler
Monica Turley
Brandon Turner
Leighann Vardaman
Tiffani Varner
Sidney Veach
Jade Venditte
Rachel Voorhies
Elizabeth Walchuk
Elizabeth Walker
Ginna Wallace
J.D. Wallace
Ryan Walsh
Rachel Warlick
Henry Wendel
Cathi Whaley
Felicia White
Todd White
Cameron Wiley
James Williams
Mary Williams
Nick Williams
Lee Willingham
Debra Wilson
Patrick Wilson
Angie Wood
Nikki Wright
Naeri Yoon
Kristina Young
Fatma Zahra

Address

6 Josephine Court

P.O. Box 546

3389 Hwy 228

58 Knight Drive

2605 South Fillmore
23847 E. State Hwy 22
3005 McDonald Avenue
527 North Jackson

124 Glen Drive

2235 West Maple

2 Hyde Park Circle

10 Archers Green

319 East Nettleton
10760 Toler Road

Box 361

PO. Box 784

506 Mockingbird Lane

12518 Pleasant View Drive
7207 Peach Orchard Rd.

3910 Glenmere

Rt 3, Box 156

1141 E. Ridgeway
1702 Wembleton Drive
118 Michigan Cr.

5601 Pecan Lake Road
851 West Semmes

8 Willow Lake Cove
310 Charteroak

11739 Hwy 121

4261 Chaparral Lane
4309 N. Cypress

2100 W. 40th Ave. #19

Special thanks to:

e N T
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Phone

223-3064
892-3894
886-3425

Little Rock
Pocahontas
Walnut Ridge
N. Little Rock
Little Rock
Delaware
Springdale
Magnolia
Little Rock
Fayetteville
Conway

Pine Bluff
Jonesboro
Pine Bluff
Harrison
Alma

Cabot

Little Rock
Harrison

N. Little Rock
Prescott
Fayetteville
Jonesboro
Jacksonville
Little Rock
Osceola
Cabot

Hort Springs
Lexa
Fayetteville
N. Little Rock
Pine Bluff

MID RNIOlSN Ny

Nn M e N ©

71603
72401
71603
72602
72921
72023
722132
72601
72116
71859
AL
72401
72076
72204
72370
72023
71901
72355
72704
72116-8119
71603

1-800-214-4934

www.midsouthent.com

663-5240
229-1160
750-1393
234-7984
661-1379

442-7063
450-7418
534-7578

972-0051

879-5660
743-3005
632-8882
843-8614
228-0617
741-8527
758-2738
887-5560
521-3240
935-6543
983-0305
568-5076
563-5582
843-6952
321-0469
295-4450
443-3088
771-0183
534-3117

for doing a great job with our dances!
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Page Name
29 Bill Alderson
29  Jason Alexander
30 Emily Austin
21 Don Baker
17 Pradip Bandyopadhyay
3 Michael Bates
28 Angel Belden
30 Suzanne Bierman
26 Cynthia Boersma
28  Jason Bolden
27 Fred Boosey
31 Brian Bowen
31 Robert Bryant
NP  Lisa Calef
30 Emily Carter
9 Sean Chapman
28 Charlene Claye
14 Dwayne Collins
31 Tom Cotton
31 Dave Curran
26  James Deitrick
27 Dana Deree
30 Beth Donnellan
30 Leanna Dye
22 Mark Elrod
4 John Erwin
30 Heather Goodson
28  Joe Gray
1 Bruce Haggard
28  John Hardman
8 Jim Hatch
18 Roger Hawk
31 Jason Hergenroether
10 Alice Hines
30 KatHodge
26 Gregory Holden
7 John Jarboe
31 Derek Kaplan

_ Page42

Address

11844 Alderson Road, Mulberry, AR 72947
Hendrix College Box 3006, Conway, AR 27032
1525 Clifton St. #50, Conway, AR 72032

6 Whalen Place, Sherwood, AR 72120

2465 Sapphire Drive, Conway, AR 72032

415 West 34th, Pine Bluff, AR 71603

6310 Asher Avenue #6006, Little Rock, AR 72204
4400 Massachusettes Ave N'W/, American, DC 20016
8 Cougar Trail, Conway, AR 72032

Hendrix College Box 3052, Conway, AR 72032
5304 “B” Street, Little Rock, AR 72205
Hendrix College Box 3055, Conway, AR 72032
200 Wittington Avenue, Hot Springs, AR 71901
16 Forrest Lane, Conway, AR 72032

Hendrix College Box 3112, Conway, AR 72032
706 Treadwell #4, Fayetteville, AR 72701

6310 Asher Ave. #606, Little Rock, AR 72204
Hendrix College Box 3208, Conway, AR 72032
Route 4 Box 18, Dardanelle, AR 72834

Hendrix College Box 3175, Conway, AR 72032
314 Elizabeth Street #25, Conway, AR 72032

5 Gregory Lane, Little Rock, AR 72205

6161 N. Memorial Hwy. #614, Tampa, FL. 33615
Hendrix College Box 3176, Conway, AR 72032
3 Evergreen Drive, Searcy, AR 72143

4 Nob Hill, Conway, AR 72032

Hendrix College Box 3285, Conway, AR 72032
2606 Cross, Little Rock, AR 72206

Hendrix College Box 3520, Conway, AR 72032
1302 Front Street #16, Conway, AR 72032

4615 Glenmere, N Little Rock, AR 72116

823 North St., Little Rock, AR 72201

127 Park St., Monticello, AR 71655

Hendrix College Box 3690, Conway, AR 72032
Hendrix College Box 3276, Conway, AR 72032
506 Brewer Road, Danville, IL. 61834

5409 Randolph, N Little Rock, AR 72116

2400 Bruce St. #104, Conway, AR 72032

Phone

(501) 997-2319
(501) 336-5231
(501) 450-7881
(501) 834-5298
(501) 505-0689
(870) 536-5070
(501) 568-7023
(202) 985-4575
(501) 505-8779
(501) 336-5112
(501) 666-2411
(501) 336-5331
(501) 622-5308
(501) 327-6820
(501) 336-5153
(501) 973-4925
(501) 568-7023
(501) 327-8610
(501) 229-4517
(501) 336-5308
(501)513-3319
(501) 614-9029
(813) 243-1758
(501) 336-5463
(501) 268-0495
(501) 327-5203
(501) 336-5049
(501) 376-7348
(501) 327-4832
(501) 329-3743
(501) 771-0560
(501) 374-6819
(870) 367-6597
(501) 354-2008
(501) 336-5168
(217) 443-7086
(501)771-2310
(501) 336-5305

E-Mail

billylee@popd.ipa.net
alexanderjl@mercury.hendrix.edu
austinea@mercury.hendrix.edu
wdbaker@arkansas.net
bandyopadhyay@mercury.hendrix.edu
bates_m@vx4500.uapb.edu
angel.belden@mailcity.com

biermands@hotmail.com

boldenjd@mercury.hendrix.edu
fsboosey@aristotle.net
bowenbm@mercury.hendrix.edu
bryantr@asms1x.dsc.k12.ar.us
ags@hendrix.edu
carterd@mercury.hendrix.edu
sbchapm@comp.uark.edu
cclaye@ipa.net
collins@mail.hendrix.edu
cottont@mail.cgu.edu
curranda@mercury.hendrix.edu
deitrick@mail.uca.edu
ddderee98@deree.com
edensl@mailcity.com
dyele@mercury.hendrix.edu
elrod@harding.edu

goodsonhr@mercury.hendrix.edu
Icarus8766@aol.com
haggard@hendrix.edu

hardman@mercury.hendrix.edu

hodgekr@mercury.hendrix.edu

holden@soltec.net

derekk@cyberback.com

FACUETY DiRECTORY

Page Name Address Phone E-Mail

31 Nicholas Kibugi Hendrix College Box 3334, Conway, AR 72032  (501) 336-5305  kibugink@mercury.hendrix.edu
23 Rapheal Lewis 5 Howell Drive, Little Rock, AR 72032 (501) 223-9234

29 Zach Manis Hendrix College Box 3421, Conway, AR 72032  (501) 336-5413 manisrz@hotmail.com

30 Mary Grace Mapili Hendrix College Box 3421, Conway, AR 72032 (501) 336-5127 mapilimg@mercury.hendrix.edu
29 Taylor Martin Hendrix College Box 3401, Conway, AR 72032 (501) 336-5417 martinat@mercury.hendrix.edu
31 Chris McCarty Hendrix College Box 3405, Conway, AR 72032 (501) 336-5320 mccartycp@gamma.hendrix.edu
19 Lee Andrew McNeal 1002 S. Washington, Pine Bluff, AR 71601 (870) 535-8218

27 Phillip Melton 26 Foxtrot Drive, Conway, AR 72032 (501) 329-2852  phillipm@mail.uca.edu

25 Bonni Mogstad 15 Broadmoor Cove, Cabot, AR 72023 (501) 843-4714  blmogst@pvhs.lrsc.k12.ar.us

5 Ann Muse 516 Round Mountain Road, Conway, AR 72032 (501) 327-4427 camuse@cyberback.com

30  Adrienne Olliver Hendrix College Box 3513, Conway, AR 72032 (501) 336-5411 oliverad@mercury.hendrix.edu
27 Danielle Poe 2458 Lorillard Place, Bronx, NY 10458 (718) 563-0598  poe@fordham.edu

29 Jason Poss 4755 AR Hwy. 89S, Cabot, AR 72023 (501) 843-3797  poss_juice@yahoo.com

8 John Roscigno 705 Cherub Drive, Conway, AR 72032 (501) 329-8248

24 Jim Rush 1511 Cemter St., Little Rock, AR 72202 (501) 372-6297 oseld@aol.com

15 David Ryden 5217 N. Husband St., Stillwater, OK 74075 (405) 780-7126  dryden@umr.edu

16  Lars Seme 13500 Chenal Pkwy #608, Little Rock, AR 72211 (501) 224-6703 seme@hendrix.edu

27 John Shirron 54 Park Circle, Cabot, AR 72023 (501) 843-2788

31 Caleb Simmons Hendrix College Box 3553, Conway, AR 72032 (501) 336-5002 simmonscp@mercury.hendrix.edu
11 Andrew Slade 2458 Lorillard Place, Bronx, NY 10458 (718) 563-0598  rslade@ic.sunysb.edu

Bl Steve Smith 331288 Georgia Tech Station, Atlanta, GA 30332 (404) 892-5954  stephen.smith@resnet.gatech.edu
26 Keith Sutton Hendrix College Box 3538, Conway, AR 72032 (501) 450-9787  sutton@hendrix.edu

26 Leslie Templeton 58 Warwick Rd., Little Rock, AR 72205 (501) 666-7796  templeton@mercury.hendrix.edu
12 James Twiggs 891 Melmar #114, Fayetteville, AR 72703 (501) 521-8325 jtwigz@ipa.net

257 Timothy Uhl 6041 Villiage Bend #1210, Dallas, TX 75206 (214) 515-9063  uhlt@mail.bishoplynch.org

26 John Walchak 711 W. 32nd St. #126, Austin, TX 78705 (512) 323-9156  jwalchak@utxvms.cc.utexas.edu
20 Gary White 291 W. Cadron Ridge Rd., Wooster, AR 72181  (501) 679-1232

26 Julia Winden Fey 314 Elizabeth Street #25, Conway, AR 72032 (501)513-3319  juliawin@mail.uca.edu

6 Denis Winter 4600 Utah Trail, Conway, AR 72032 (501) 513-3262

26 Jeft Young 1820 Royal Drive, Conway, AR 72032 (501) 329-4223  jyoung@mail.uca.edu

COLOPHON

The 1999 Arkansas Governor’s School Yearbook and Directory was produced on a Macintosh PowerBook G3
using QuarkXPress 4.0 and PhotoShop 4.0. Images were taken with a Kodak DC200 Digital Camera.

Traditional negatives were scanned using a Polaroid SprintScan 35/LE. Headline styles are set in Glovebox,
captionsare in Gadgetand body text is in Adobe Garamond. Content of the Yearbook and Directory is ©1999,
Arkansas Governor’s School. Address: AGS, Hendrix College, 1600 Washington Ave., Conway Arkansas,
72032. Phone: (501) 450-1279. E-Mail: <ags@hendrix.edu>. Web: <http://www.hendrix.edu/ags/>.
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